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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

 
Rob Diaz 

 
City Of Chicago 

Department of Procurement 
Services (DPS) 
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806, 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-744-2344 

 
312-744-7679 

Roberto.Diaz@cityofchicago.org 

Rony Mammoo City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement 
Services (DPS) 
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806, 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-1238 312-744-7679 
Rony.Mammoo@cityofchicago.org 

David Pertuz City of Chicago 
Fleet and Facility Management 
1685 N. Throop St, 1st Fl. 
Chicago, IL 

312-744-4313 
 

312-656-7888 
David.pertuz@cityofchicago.org 

Kimberlei Aaron City of Chicago 
Fleet and Facility Management 
30 N LaSalle, 3rd Fl 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-6646 312-745-8626 
Kimberlei.Aaron@cityofchicago.org 

Gail Steffen Peralta Garcia 
Solutions 

1000 W. Monroe, Ste 1W 
Chicago, IL 60607 312-492-7020 312-492-7229 

Gail@peraltagarcia.com 

John Sanders Frank Gill Co 2859 Bernice Rd 
Lansing, IL 60438 708-895-1334 708-895-8871 

J.Sanders@frankhgillco.com 

 
Jeff Hanrahan 
David Fontanetta 

 
Russo Power 
Equipment 

 
9525 W. Irving 
Schiller Park, IL 60176 

 
847-678-9525 

847-678-9525 
jhanrahan@russopower.com 
dfontanetta@russopower.com 
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Michael Widdes 

 
Evolve Motors 
DBA Albany Inc. 

 
4030 N Rockwell 
Chicago, IL 60618 

 
773-267-2626 

 
773-267-6835 

mwiddes@evolve-motors.com 

 


